Unionville firms Pub & Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
189 Main St, Unionville, Markham, Ontario L3R 2G8, Canada
(+1)9054708831,(+1)9054772767 - http:/lunionvillearms.cal
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The restaurant from Unionville offers 124 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of CA$23.
What User likes about Unionville Arms Pub & Grill:

Itis in the top 2 for patios on Main Street, ok there's at least 3 great patios on main street.The food here is good.
The beer is cold. The only knock is that the food takes a little too long to come out. The servers are all very
good.Summer patio......good food.....cold drinks life is good! read more. What User doesn't like about
Unionville Arms Pub & Grill:
| ordered beef New York Striploin in medium well condition. It served overcooked and crispy.My wife asked for
the coffee with a milk, she got a coffee with no milk. We asked barista 3 times to bring a milk.The bill was
including 18% GRATUITY because we were 8 people and pub arrange 4 tables. It is first time | was encountered
with this kind of service. On top of it SVC (tip) was added.Bottom line, | didn't like this... read more. The
restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in nice weather, And into the accessible
rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you want to eat something tasty quickly,
Unionville Arms Pub & Grill from Unionville offers tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well
as cold and hot beverages, The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the large variety of various coffee
and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer. Naturally, they also offer you with crisply crunchy pizza,
baked fresh in traditional style, and you can try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Edras

CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

SQUID

Side orders

BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN
FINGERS

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

funch

REUBEN SANDWICH

Vegetarian dishes
PITA
Indian dishes

CURRY

$7.0

$20.0

$0.6

$19.0

$18.0

$17.0

Indian specialties

CHICKEN CURRY $23.0

Tingerfood

CHICKEN WINGS

Starters
RUSTIC FLATBREAD $15.0
lamm & hiihnchen
MUSHROOM
(] [ ]
Panini
CALIFORNIA PANINI $19.0

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP

Special burger

GREEK BURGER $20.0
Tids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $10.0
OMELETTES $14.0
GRAVY $1.6
ﬂl :. F [ l.l.

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $19.0
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Paninis

CUBANO PANINI
Trench fries
FRENCH FRIES
® 00
%ids menii
KIDS PASTA

Steinofen-pizza

GREEK PIZZA

[ ]
Best of asia
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Mevxican burritos
CHICKEN BURRITO

Poutine

PULLED PORK POUTINE

Burgers & sandwiches

FLATIRON STEAK SANDWICH

Egg

HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST

Entree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

fll-day breakfast

THE ARMS BREAKFAST

$19.0

$10.0

$20.0

$13.0

$18.0

$24.0

$23.0

$25.0

$15.0

Sandwiches & such

THREE CHEESE PIZZA

Smashed burgers

BIG BLUE BURGER

Our cuts - no shortcuts

PRIME RIB

Pizzas [ calzones

KIDS CHEESE PIZZA

Handhelds

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Hot dishes

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS

The poutinerie

TRADITIONAL POUTINE

Build your burger
CHEDDAR

Pita sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

Just for kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

$18.0

$20.0

$10.0

$18.0

$22.0

$13.0

$23.0

$10.0
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Velvet house burgers
(certified angus beefs)

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $20.0

Who you callin’ shrimp?

COCONUT SHRIMP $19.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Our famous burgers

SANTA FE BURGER $20.0

Sunshine burgers

BANQUET BURGER $20.0

Trom the heart

CRAB CAKES $17.0

Hot subs and sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH $18.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Warket fresh sandwiches

REUBEN

tippetizers (3pd)

PEI MUSSELS $20.0

fippetizer - hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS
Station sandwiches and
wraps

ROAST BEEF DIP SANDWICH
Risottos & pastas

DAILY PASTA

Surfside sandwiches
&amp;amp; wraps
JERK CHICKEN WRAP
Chicken, seqfood, steak
&amp;amp; ribs

BAKED HADDOCK

Bulk meat by the pound
BRISKET

fllcoholic drinkis

BEER

GUINNESS

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA
CHIPS

CHICKEN BLT WRAP
GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP

$9.0

$20.0

$22.0

$18.0

$25.0

$8.0

$18.0
$18.0
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Side dishes

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES $8.0

HOT SAUCE

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
TZATZIKI

Mexican dishes
BURRITO
BURRITOS

%ids meals
KIDS JR MINI BURGER
KIDS JR FISH CHIPS

()
fippetizers & finger foods
ARMS BEEF CHILLI NACHOS
JUMBO HOMEMADE MEATBALLS

Popular items
TRADITIONAL CHICKEN FINGERS

501 CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH
TOM'S REUBEN SANDWICH

Pub favouriles
BANGERS, BEANS, MASHED

PUB PIE OF THE DAY
BRIAN'S FIREHALL CHILLI

fippetizers

BANG BANG SHRIMP

$10.0
$10.0

$20.0
$19.0

$18.0
$18.0
$20.0

$17.0
$15.0
$15.0

$18.0

BASKET OF FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
CREMA DI POMODORO

Burgers

ARMS BURGER

KLONDIKE BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
CHEDDAR CHEESE

Restaurant calegory
BAR

MEXICAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON A PITA
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

BBQ CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH
PAUL'S PEAMEAL SANDWICH

Pizza

GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

$7.0
$7.0

$17.0
$20.0
$17.0

$19.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0

$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$17.0
$20.0
$20.0
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Dishes are also prepared with ~ These types of dishes are
these ingredienis being served

(]
CHICKEN AA WRAP

COCONUT

| FISH
£ 7 ;-_;F
XA QUESADILLAS

CHEESE
CHILI BREAD
AVOCADO MUSSELS
TOMATE SOUP
PESTO ROAST BEEF
HONEY SANDWICH
POTATOES PIZZA

ONIONS PANINI
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Unionville firms Pub & Grill

189 Main St, Unionville, Opening Hours:
Markham, Ontario L3R 2G8, Monday 11:30-00:00
Canada Tuesday 11:30-00:00

Wednesday 11:30-00:00
Thursday 11:30-00:00
Friday 11:30-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00

Made with menulist.menu




