



https://menulist.menu 189 Main St, Unionville, Markham, Ontario L3R 2G8, Canada (+1)9054708831,(+1)9054772767 - http://unionvillearms.ca/









The restaurant from Unionville offers 124 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of CA\$23. What User likes about Unionville Arms Pub & Grill:

It is in the top 2 for patios on Main Street, ok there's at least 3 great patios on main street. The food here is good. The beer is cold. The only knock is that the food takes a little too long to come out. The servers are all very good. Summer patio......good food.....cold drinks......life is good! read more. What User doesn't like about Unionville Arms Pub & Grill:

I ordered beef New York Striploin in medium well condition. It served overcooked and crispy. My wife asked for the coffee with a milk, she got a coffee with no milk. We asked barista 3 times to bring a milk. The bill was including 18% GRATUITY because we were 8 people and pub arrange 4 tables. It is first time I was encountered with this kind of service. On top of it SVC (tip) was added. Bottom line, I didn't like this... read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Unionville Arms Pub & Grill from Unionville offers tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, The visitors of the establishment also appreciate the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer. Naturally, they also offer you with crisply crunchy pizza, baked fresh in traditional style, and you can try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

Indian dishes

CURRY

	4	
**	X	

Soups		Indian specialties	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$23.0
Pasta		Fingerfood	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$20.0	CHICKEN WINGS	
Salad		Starters	
CAESAR SALAD		RUSTIC FLATBREAD	\$15.0
Extras		Lamm & hähnchen	
CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE	\$0.6	MUSHROOM	
Fish dishes		Panini	
FISH AND CHIPS		CALIFORNIA PANINI	\$19.0
Seafood		Soup	
SQUID	\$19.0	MUSHROOM SOUP	
Side orders		Special burger	
BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN FINGERS	\$18.0	GREEK BURGER	\$20.0
Chicken		Kids	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$17.0	KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0
Lunch		Omelettes	
REUBEN SANDWICH		OMELETTES	\$14.0
Voqetarian dishes		Saucen, chutneys & ex	tras
Vegetarian dishes PITA		GRAVY	\$1.6
Indian dishes		Mexican specialities	

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

\$19.0

THE ARMS BREAKFAST

7	
X	

Paninis		Sandwiches & such	
CUBANO PANINI	\$19.0	THREE CHEESE PIZZA	\$18.0
French fries		Smashed burgers	
FRENCH FRIES		BIG BLUE BURGER	\$20.0
Kids menii		Our cuts - no shortcuts	
KIDS PASTA	\$10.0	PRIME RIB	
Steinofen-pizza		Pizzas / calzones	
GREEK PIZZA	\$20.0	KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.0
Best of asia		Handhelds	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$13.0	CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.0
Mexican burritos		Hot dishes	
CHICKEN BURRITO		BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$22.0
Poutine		The poutinerie	
PULLED PORK POUTINE	\$18.0	TRADITIONAL POUTINE	\$13.0
Burgers & sandwiches		Build your burger	
FLATIRON STEAK SANDWICH	\$24.0	CHEDDAR	
Eggs		Pita sandwiches	
HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST	\$23.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$23.0
Entree		Just for kids	
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$25.0	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0
All-day breakfast			

\$15.0



Velvet house burgers
(certified angus beef®)

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER \$20.0

Who you callin' shrimp?

COCONUT SHRIMP \$19.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Our famous burgers

SANTA FE BURGER \$20.0

Sunshine burgers

BANQUET BURGER \$20.0

From the heart

CRAB CAKES \$17.0

Hot subs and sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$18.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Market fresh sandwiches

REUBEN

Appetizers (3pd)

PEI MUSSELS \$20.0

Appetizer - hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS \$9.0

Station sandwiches and wraps

ROAST BEEF DIP SANDWICH \$20.0

Risottos & pastas

DAILY PASTA \$22.0

Surfside sandwiches & Eamp; amp; wraps

JERK CHICKEN WRAP \$18.0

Chicken, seafood, steak & Eamp; amp; ribs

BAKED HADDOCK \$25.0

Bulk meat by the pound

BRISKET

Alcoholic drinks

BEER

GUINNESS

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA \$8.0

CHIPS

Wraps

CHICKEN BLT WRAP \$18.0

GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP \$18.0

Carry	

Cida	dishes
owe	wales

BASKET OF SWEET POTATO FRIES \$8.0
HOT SAUCE

BASKET OF FRIES \$7.0

GARLIC BREAD \$7.0

CREMA DI POMODORO

Sauces

GUACAMOLE TZATZIKI

Burgers



ARMS BURGER \$17.0 KLONDIKE BURGER \$20.0 VEGGIE BURGER \$17.0

CHEDDAR CHEESE

Mexican dishes

BURRITO BURRITOS

Restaurant category

BAR

MEXICAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Kids meals

KIDS JR MINI BURGER \$10.0 KIDS JR FISH CHIPS \$10.0

Appetizers & finger foods

ARMS BEEF CHILLI NACHOS \$20.0

JUMBO HOMEMADE MEATBALLS \$19.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI ON A PITA \$19.0

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH \$18.0

MEATBALL SANDWICH \$19.0

BBQ CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH \$18.0

PAUL'S PEAMEAL SANDWICH \$19.0

Popular items

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN FINGERS \$18.0 501 CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH \$18.0 TOM'S REUBEN SANDWICH \$20.0

Pizza

GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA \$20.0

HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$20.0

PEPPERONI PIZZA \$20.0

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA \$17.0

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA \$20.0

VEGETARIAN PIZZA \$20.0

Pub favourites

BANGERS, BEANS, MASHED \$17.0

PUB PIE OF THE DAY \$15.0

BRIAN'S FIREHALL CHILLI \$15.0

Appetizers

BANG BANG SHRIMP \$18.0



Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



CHICKEN
COCONUT
CHEESE

CHILI

AVOCADO

TOMATE

PESTO

HONEY

POTATOES

ONIONS

These types of dishes are being served



WRAP
FISH
QUESADILLAS

BREAD

MUSSELS

SOUP

ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH

PIZZA

PANINI



Unionville Arms Pub & Grill

189 Main St, Unionville, Markham, Ontario L3R 2G8, Canada Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-00:00 Tuesday 11:30-00:00 Wednesday 11:30-00:00 Thursday 11:30-00:00 Friday 11:30-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00

